PABLO 30-H5HG-04 1
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 2
B -  860
H -  1930
T -  380
No. Lenght Width Thickness Quantity
Package
No.
1 860 380 22 1 1
2 860 380 22 1 1
3 1860 356 16 1 3
4 1860 356 16 1 1
5 826 336 16 2 2
6 826 336 16 6 2
7 1860 65 22 2 1
8 1852 276 16 1 1
9 1852 446 16 1 3
10 1870 836 3 1 3
1
2
347
9 10
B
T
H
78
5
5
6
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 3
2
9
5
1
6
5
1
6
5
1
6
5
1
6
5
1
6
5
1
6
5
1
6
5
2
9
5
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 4
A x16
Ø15x12mm
B x16
M2 x2
Ø3,5x13mm
M1 x1
M x1
H x12
30x30mm
H1 x48
Ø3,5x13mm
N x16 E x24
F x24
Z x6
C x16
Ø8x30mm
ZP x6
Z1 x2 ZP1 x2
ZS x16
Ø3,5x13mm
U x2
L-40mm
U1 x4
SM x4
60x60x25
SM1 x8
Ø4x35mm
N2 x4
Ø5
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 5
1
B x8 SM x4
60x60x25
SM1 x8
Ø4x35mm
30mm
50mm
SM
SM1
1
2
2
B
B
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 6
2
A x8
Ø15x12mm
B x8 F x24C x8
Ø8x30mm
3
4
A
B
F
F
B
A
C
C
C
A
B
F
F
B
A
C
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 7
4
H x12
30x30mm
H1 x24
Ø3,5x13mm
ZP x6 ZP1 x2
B
C
D
ZP1
ZP1
ZP
ZP
ZP
H
H1
ZP
ZP
ZP
7
7
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 8
4
Z x6 Z1 x2 ZS x16
Ø3,5x13mm
F
8
9
Z1
ZS
Z1
ZS
Z
ZS
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 9
5
A x8
Ø15x12mm
C x8
Ø8x30mm
x2
5
A
A
C
C
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 10
6
3
5
5
3
5
5
4
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 11
7
TAPE
1
10
3
4
5
5
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 12
8
2
E x24
E
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 13
9
H1 x24
Ø3,5x13mm
10
H1
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 14
11
M2 x2
Ø3,5x13mm
M1 x1
M x1
M1 M1
M
M2
A
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 15
12
U x2
L-40mm
U1 x4 N2 x4
Ø5
U
U1
N2
x4 x4
B
C
8 9
8
9
Z1
Z1
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 16
13
N x16
N
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 17
PABLO 30-H5HG-04 18